
GREY FOX SCHEDULE •  THURSDAY • JULY 15 • 2010

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

Dry Branch Fire Squad
Welcome: 2:00

Rockin’ Acoustic
Circus: 2:50

The Hillbenders:
3:40

Buddy Merriam &
Back Roads: 4:30

Josh Williams Band: 
5:30

Doyle Lawson 
& Quicksilver :  

6:45

Crooked Still: 
8:00

Greensky Bluegrass:
9:15

Donna the Buffalo: 
10:45

At midnight, get on
down to the dance
pavilion for the last
hour of Planet

Zydeco!

Songs & Stories:
Buddy (Lightnin’)

Merriam & Backroads 
2:00

Guitar : Josh
Williams, Tony Watt,
Bob Harris 3:00 

Hey, Hey, Della Mae! 
4:00 

Heavenly Harmony:
Doyle Lawson &

Quicksilver
5:00

Greensky Bluegrass
Up Close:

6:00 

WELCOME TO
GREY FOX

on the

Walsh Farm
Oak Hill, NY

NEW-NEW-NEW
OPEN 

MIC NIGHT
WED 7-10 PM
For Campers Only
At the Dance Tent
Sign up at 5:30

Bands only (no solos)

WELCOME DANCE
With John Kirk, Trish
Miller and Fiddlestyx

5:00-7:00

The Hillbenders:
7:30-8:30

Andrew and Noah
Van Norstrand

with Nancy Spero:
9:00-10:30

Planet Zydeco: 
11:00-1:00

Family Yoga with
Helen: Bring mat or

towel to use. 
12:30

Adventures w/ Amy
Puppet Show 1:15

Americana Family
Jamboree: 2:00

Romper Rhythm &
Puppets with Diane &

Friends: 2:45

Fiddlin’ & Singin’
w/Lew Gelfond: 3:30

Music is Fun w/ 
Mr. Rowland: 4:15

DINNER BREAK 
‘til
6:00

Moot Point Jugglers: 
6:00 

It’s Tie Dye Night! 
Bring something 
to dye: 6:30

Plain white tees 
available for $5.00

at Family Stage

Presented by 
SUGAR HILL, KAYEM &

RHYTHM & ROOTS 

MASTERS
STAGE

DANCE
PAVILION

GRASS 
ROOTS

FAMILY
STAGE

Presented by
INTELLITOUCH & 

D’ADDARIO 

Presented by 
PENMAR INDUSTRIES

Presented by 
MUSIQUIP &

VERIZON WIRELESS

Presented by THE EVENT CO,
BEARD, COLLINGS, EASTMAN,

MARTIN & STELLING  

GRASS ROOTS STAGE
OPEN FOR 

JAMS
Until 10pm

then it’s “Shhhhh...”

QUIET CAMPING 
AREA

NO PICKING ZONE  
10pm - 8am
Wed-Sun

Thank you.

MAIN 
STAGE

Noon-2:00 pm
greyfoxbluegrass@
yahoogroups.com
and Facebook Fans
MEET & GREET 
Bring Your Lunch
Picking Encouraged
What happens 
is up to YOU!

Watch for 
Waffles the Clown.
He’s a giggle factory!

GREY FOX
SHOWCASE CAFÉ:

Tony Watt 
& Southeast

Expressway: (7pm)

Jim Gaudet & 
The Railroad Boys :

(8pm)



GREY FOX SCHEDULE • FRIDAY • JULY 16 • 2010 

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

The Hillbenders
11:00

Della Mae 
11:45

The Wilders
12:30

Sarah Jarosz
1:15

Dry Branch Fire Squad 
2:15

Crooked Still
3:15

Josh Williams Band
4:15 

The Greencards  
5:30

David Grisman
Bluegrass Experience 

7:00

Del McCoury Band
8:45

Railroad Earth
10:30

At midnight head over
to the Dance Pavilions &
end the night by dancing
to Donna the Buffalo!

Bluegrass Karaoke w/ the
Queen of Bluegrass

11:00  

Horses and Cowboys:
Ron Thomason 

12:00  

The Cello Has Arrived!
Tristan Clarridge &
Emma Hardin: 

1:00 

Banjo: Keith, Liszt,
Cassidy & McKendree:

2:00

Rockin Acoustic Circus:
3:00

Dobro Dudes: 
Phil Wade & 
Chad Graves:  

4:00

Mandolin: Grisman,
McCoury,  Walsh, 
Jarosz, Merriam: 

5:00

Fiddle: Hargreaves,
Campbell, Ellis 

Ludiker & Wicklund: 
6:00

Clogging Basics w/ 
Kirk & Miller : 11:00

Squares/Circles/Contras
w/ John Kirk, Trish Miller 
& Fiddlestyx: 12:00-1:30 

The Greencards
2:00-3:30

Andrew & Noah
VanNorstrand Band

4:00-6:00

Crooked Still 
6:30-8:00

Sweetback Sisters
8:30-10:30

Donna the Buffalo
11:00 PM-1:00 AM

Good night. 
Sleep tight.

Moot Point Jugglers: 8:30

Family Yoga w/ Helen
(Please bring a towel 

or mat): 8:45

Crafts & Jewelry Making:
9:30

Puppet Show w/ Amy
Seabrook: 10:30

Clown College w/ 
Gary the Silent Clown
(Limit of 20 clownees: 

rising 6th graders & up):
11:15 

“Romper Rhythm” 
Puppet Show w/ Diane

Kordas: 12:30

“Stone Soup Family
Edition” - Music w/ Joe
Sinchak, Suzanne Bladek:

& Friends: 1:15

Magic w/ Tom Lilly &
Beowulf the Wonder

Bunny: 2:00

Gary the Silent Clown:
2:45

Ventriloquist Steve
Charney & Harry: 3:30

Creative Dance w/
Stephanie Anderson

4:15

Rainbow Family: Songs
from Around the World:

5:00

Music is Fun w/ Mr.
Rowland 5:45

DINNER BREAK
‘til 8:45

Note: 
All sessions at the 

Grass Roots 
Learning Tent 

are hands-on, so bring 
your instruments/voices 

and join right in! 
We specialize in being

user-friendly!

Please bring your 
own chair if you 

plan to sit! 

MASTERS
STAGE

DANCE
PAVILION

GRASS 
ROOTS

FAMILY
STAGE

Movies and Snacks 
for Kids:

8:45-10:30

Movie Title TBA

Dobro 101 w/ 
Pete Reichwein & 
Alex Sens: 12:00

Mandolin 101 w/ 
Brian Aldridge:

1:00

Acoustic Bass 101 w/  
Jeff Horton & Friends:

2:00

Harmony 101 w/ 
Jeff Horton & 

Mary Maguire: 3:00 

Banjo 101 w/ Bill Keith
4:00

Fiddle 101: 
Kimber Ludiker : 5:00

Guitar 101 w/
Tony Watt:  6:00

MAIN 
STAGE

YOGA: Lucy Weberling
w/music by Lotus

Blossom Special: 10:00

GREY FOX
SHOWCASE CAFÉ:

Berklee Roots
Music Show

7PM:

Andrew & Noah
VanNorstrand Band 

8PM

Presented by 
SUGAR HILL, KAYEM &

RHYTHM & ROOTS 

Presented by
INTELLITOUCH & 

D’ADDARIO 

Presented by 
PENMAR INDUSTRIES

Presented by 
MUSIQUIP &

VERIZON WIRELESS

Presented by THE EVENT CO,
BEARD, COLLINGS, EASTMAN,

MARTIN & STELLING  



GREY FOX SCHEDULE • SATURDAY • JULY 17 • 2010 

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

Rockin Acoustic Circus:
11:00

The Special Consensus:
12:00

Dry Branch Fire Squad:
1:00

Sarah Jarosz:
2:00

The Wilders:
3:00

The Greencards:
4:00

The Gibson Brothers:
5:30

Kathy Mattea Band:
7:00

Tim O’Brien Band:
8:30

Collings, Stelling & Beard
Raffle Drawings:

11:25

Sam Bush Band: 
10:00-12:00

Don’t forget to head
over to the Dance Tent
for a Wilder Country

Throwdown

Berklee College of Music
Workshop & Showcase:

11:00

Guitar : Bryan Sutton
12:00  

Our Favorite Songs: 
Eric & Leigh Gibson: 1:00  

Bass Lines: Bub, Barber,
Kowalski & Hollender

2:00  

Professors of Bluegrass:
3:00  

The Special Consensus:
4:00  

West Virginia in Song:
Tim O’Brien & 
Kathy Mattea: 

5:00 

Just Sam Bush 
& His Mandolin: 

6:00 

Clogging: Beyond the
Basics w/ John Kirk &
Trish Miller : 11:00

Squares/Circles/Contras:
John Kirk,  Trish Miller 

& Fiddlestyx:
12:00-1:30 

Rockin Acoustic Circus:
2:00-3:30

Della Mae:
4:00-5:30

Lustre Kings:
6:00-8:00

Blue Sky Mission Club:
8:30-10:30 

The Great Grey Fox

Throwdown!

The Wilders & Friends:

11:00-1:00

Sweet dreams!

Moot Point Jugglers: 8:30

Yoga with Helen (bring 
a towel or mat): 8:45

Crafts ‘n Jewelry Making:
9:30

Ventriloquist Steve
Charney & Harry: 10:30

Balloons & Juggling
with Tom Lilly: 11:15 

American Family
Jamboree Band 12:00 

Creative Dance w/
Stephanie Anderson

12:45

Magic Show w/Tom Lilly
& Beowulf the Wonder

Bunny: 1:30

Gary the Silent Clown &
His Clownees: 2:15

Astrograss Bluegrass
Band for Kids: 3:15

Rainbow Family: Songs
from Around the World:

4:00

M:usic is Fun w/ 
Mr. Rowland: 4:45

Fiddlin’ & Singin’ w/
Lew Gelfond: 5:30

Rusty Doves: 6:15

DINNER BREAK
‘til 8:45

Movies and Snacks 
for Kids:

8:45-10:30

Movie Title TBA

MASTERS
STAGE

DANCE
PAVILION

GRASS 
ROOTS

FAMILY
STAGE

Dobro 102 w/ 
Pete Reichwein & 
Alex Sens: 12:00

Harmony 102 w/ 
Jeff Horton & 

Mary Maguire: 1:00

Banjo 102 w/ 
Bill Keith:

2:00

Mandolin 102 w/ 
Ron Thomason:

3:00

Stand Up Bass 102 w/
Mike Bub: 4:00

Fiddle 102: Twin Fiddles 
& Harmony w/ Andrew
& Noah VanNostrand:

5:00

Guitar 102 w/
Tony Watt: 6:00

MAIN 
STAGE

GREY FOX
SHOWCASE CAFÉ:

Berklee Roots 
Music Show

7PM

Joe Sings Joe
8PM

Note: 
All sessions at the 

Grass Roots Learning
Tent are hands-on.

Bring your
instruments/voices 
and join right in! 
We specialize in 

being user-friendly!

Bring something 
to sit on.

YOGA: Lucy Weberling
w/ music by Lotus

Blossom Special: 10:00

Presented by 
SUGAR HILL, KAYEM &

RHYTHM & ROOTS 

Presented by
INTELLITOUCH & 

D’ADDARIO 

Presented by 
PENMAR INDUSTRIES

Presented by 
MUSIQUIP &

VERIZON WIRELESS

Presented by THE EVENT CO,
BEARD, COLLINGS, EASTMAN,

MARTIN & STELLING  



MASTERS
STAGE

DANCE
PAVILION

GRASS 
ROOTS

FAMILY
STAGE

GREY FOX SCHEDULE • SUNDAY • JULY 18 • 2010 

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

Sunday Morning Gospel 
Dry Branch Fire Squad:

10:30

Professors of Bluegrass:
11:30

The Special Consensus:
12:30 

Martin, Eastman & Deering
Raffle Drawings: 1:30

Scholarship Presentation:
1:40

Grey Fox Bluegrass
Academy for Kids: 

2:00

Raffle Drawings: 
Car Corral,  Thirsty Lizards 
& Basket Of Bluegrass

Drawings: 2:25 

Dry Branch Fire Squad
Farewell:
2:30

So long. Safe travels.
Be well.

Mark your calendar 
for next year...

The Grass Roots 
Learning Tent is open all
day for sheltered jams.

Instrument-making 
workshop with 
Diane Kordas:

9:30

Sing Along with “Stone
Soup Family Edition”- 
Joe, Suzanne & Friends:

10:30

See you next year!
Learn lots!

Do good things!
Be kind!
Have fun!

CAMPERS:
Please get packed up and wave good-bye to 

the Walsh Farm by 7:00 pm tonight. 
Thank you for your cooperation.

See you next year!

Mark your calendar! 

Grey Fox Bluegrass Festival
July 14-17, 2011

Love roots music? Love to dance?
Wondering where to go this 
Labor Day Weekend?

We’ve got the answer! Our sister fest!

Rhythm&Roots 
at Ninigret

Sept 3-4-5, 2010 
in Charlestown, RI

See our ad for tix, info, artists, etc.

It’s an all-star lineup...
The perfect way to end the summer! 

Tickets & Info:
888-855-6940

www.RhythmAndRoots.com

YOGA CLASS
Stretch Your Mind, 
Body and Spirit with
Certified Instructor,
Lucy Weberling

10-11:00
Accompanied by 

“Lotus Blossom Special”

MAIN 
STAGE

We want to hear from you about this year’s show! 

take the Grey Fox survey!
Click on the survey link at

www.greyfoxbluegrass.com

And let us know what you liked, what needs improving,
and who you’d like to see next year. 

GROUP PHOTO OPS:
Staff photo: 

9:30 am sharp
International Visitors:

10:00 am  
If you’re from outside the

U.S., please come!  

Did you meet 
Waffles the Clown in his

many disguises?
He’s the giggle factory 

of Grey Fox!

Presented by 
SUGAR HILL, KAYEM &

RHYTHM & ROOTS 

Presented by
INTELLITOUCH & 

D’ADDARIO 

Presented by 
PENMAR INDUSTRIES

Presented by 
MUSIQUIP &

VERIZON WIRELESS

Presented by THE EVENT CO,
BEARD, COLLINGS, EASTMAN,

MARTIN & STELLING  


