## GREY FOX SCHEDULE • THURSDAY • JULY 15 • 2010

	MAIN STAGE	MASTERS STAGE	DANCE PAVILION	GRASS ROOTS	FAMILY STAGE
11:00	Presented by THE EVENT CO, BEARD, COLLINGS, EASTMAN, MARTIN & STELLING	Presented by INTELLITOUCH & D'ADDARIO	Presented by SUGAR HILL, KAYEM & RHYTHM & ROOTS	Presented by MUSIQUIP & VERIZON WIRELESS	Presented by PENMAR INDUSTRIES
:30  2:00	WELCOME TO GREY FOX			Noon-2:00 pm	Family Yoga with Helen: Bring mat or towel to use.
12:30	on the Walsh Farm		NEW-NEW-NEW OPEN	greyfoxbluegrass@ yahoogroups.com	12:30
l:00 l:30	- Oak Hill, NY -		MIC NIGHT WED 7-10 PM	and Facebook Fans MEET & GREET	- Adventures w/ Amy - Puppet Show 1:15
2:00 2:30	Dry Branch Fire Squad Welcome: 2:00	Songs & Stories: Buddy (Lightnin') Merriam & Backroads 2:00	For Campers Only At the Dance Tent Sign up at 5:30 Bands only (no solos)	Bring Your Lunch Picking Encouraged What happens is up to YOU!	Americana Family Jamboree: 2:00 Romper Rhythm &
3:00	Rockin' Acoustic Circus: 2:50	Guitar: Josh Williams, Tony Watt,		<i>is up to roo</i> .	Puppets with Diane & Friends: 2:45
3:30 4:00	The Hillbenders: 3:40	Bob Harris 3:00		GRASS ROOTS STAGE OPEN FOR	Fiddlin' & Singin' w/Lew Gelfond: 3:30
4:30	Buddy Merriam & Back Roads: 4:30	Hey, Hey, Della Mae! 4:00 Heavenly Harmony:		JAMS Until 10pm then it's ''Shhhhh''	Music is Fun w/ Mr. Rowland: 4:15
5:00 5:30	Josh Williams Band: 5:30	Doyle Lawson & Quicksilver 5:00	WELCOME DANCE	QUIET CAMPING AREA	DINNER BREAK 'til
6:00	Doyle Lawson & Quicksilver:	Greensky Bluegrass Up Close:	With John Kirk, Trish Miller and Fiddlestyx 5:00-7:00	NO PICKING ZONE 10pm - 8am Wed-Sun	6:00
6:30 7:00	6:45	6:00 <b>GREY FOX</b>		Thank you.	Moot Point Jugglers: 6:00
7:30	Crooked Still: 8:00	SHOWCASE CAFÉ: Tony Watt	The Hillbenders: 7:30-8:30		It's Tie Dye Night! Bring something to dye: 6:30
8:00 8:30	Greensky Bluegrass:	& Southeast Expressway: (7pm)	-	-	Plain white tees available for \$5.00 at Family Stage
9:00 9:30	9:15	Jim Gaudet & The Railroad Boys : (8pm)	Andrew and Noah Van Norstrand with Nancy Spero: 9:00-10:30	-	
10:00 10:30	Donna the Buffalo: 10:45		_		Watch for Waffles the Clown. He's a giggle factory!
11:00 11:30 12:00	At midnight, get on down to the dance		Planet Zydeco:   :00-1:00		
12:30 12:30 1:00	pavilion for the last hour of Planet Zydeco!				

## GREY FOX SCHEDULE • FRIDAY • JULY 16 • 2010

	MAIN STAGE	MASTERS STAGE	DANCE PAVILION	GRASS ROOTS	FAMILY STAGE
11:00	Presented by THE EVENT CO, BEARD, COLLINGS, EASTMAN, MARTIN & STELLING	Presented by INTELLITOUCH & D'ADDARIO	Presented by SUGAR HILL, KAYEM & RHYTHM & ROOTS	Presented by MUSIQUIP & VERIZON WIRELESS	Presented by PENMAR INDUSTRIES
11:30	The Hillbenders I 1:00	Bluegrass Karaoke w/ the Queen of Bluegrass	YOGA: Lucy Weberling w/music by Lotus		Moot Point Jugglers: 8:30
12:00	Della Mae	11:00 Horses and Cowboys:	Blossom Special: 10:00	Dobro 101 w/	Family Yoga w/ Helen - (Please bring a towel -
12:30	l 1:45 The Wilders	Ron Thomason 12:00	Clogging Basics w/ Kirk & Miller: 11:00	Pete Reichwein & Alex Sens: 12:00	or mat): 8:45 Crafts & Jewelry Making:
1:00	12:30	The Cello Has Arrived!	Squares/Circles/Contras - w/ John Kirk,Trish Miller -		9:30
1:30	Sarah Jarosz 1:15	Tristan Clarridge & Emma Hardin: 1:00	& Fiddlestyx: 12:00-1:30	Mandolin 101 w/ Brian Aldridge: 1:00	Puppet Show w/ Amy Seabrook: 10:30
2:00		Banjo: Keith, Liszt,		Acoustic Bass 101 w/	Clown College w/ Gary the Silent Clown
2:30	Dry Branch Fire Squad 2:15	Cassidy & McKendree: 2:00	The Greencards 2:00-3:30	Jeff Horton & Friends: 2:00	(Limit of 20 clownees: rising 6th graders & up):
3:00	Crooked Still	Rockin Acoustic Circus: 3:00		Harmony 101 w/	ĬI:I5
3:30	3:15	m		Jeff Horton & Mary Maguire: 3:00	"Romper Rhythm" Puppet Show w/ Diane
4:00		Dobro Dudes: Phil Wade &	Andrew & Noah		Kordas: 12:30 ''Stone Soup Family
	Josh Williams Band	Chad Graves: 4:00	VanNorstrand Band 4:00-6:00	Banjo 101 w/ Bill Keith 4:00	Edition'' - Music w/ Joe Sinchak, Suzanne Bladek:
4:30	4:15	Mandolin: Grisman,			& Friends: 1:15
5:00		McCoury, Walsh, Jarosz, Merriam: 5:00		Fiddle 101: Kimber Ludiker: 5:00	Magic w/ Tom Lilly & - Beowulf the Wonder
5:30	The Greencards 5:30	5:00 Fiddle: Hargreaves,			Bunny: 2:00 Gary the Silent Clown:
6:00		Campbell, Ellis Ludiker & Wicklund:		Guitar 101 w/ Tony Watt: 6:00	2:45
6:30		6:00	Crooked Still 6:30-8:00	,	Ventriloquist Steve Charney & Harry: 3:30
7:00	David Grisman Bluegrass Experience 7:00		-		Creative Dance w/ Stephanie Anderson
7:30	7.00	GREY FOX		Note: All sessions at the	4:15
8:00		SHOWCASE CAFE:		Grass Roots Learning Tent	Rainbow Family: Songs from Around the World: 5:00
8:30	Del McCoury Band 8:45	Berklee Roots Music Show	Sweetback Sisters 8:30-10:30	are hands-on, so bring your instruments/voices and join right in!	Music is Fun w/ Mr.
9:00		7PM:		We specialize in being user-friendly!	Rowland 5:45
9:30		Andrew & Noah		Please bring your	DINNER BREAK 'til 8:45
10:00		VanNorstrand Band 8PM	-	own chair if you plan to sit!	
10:30	Railroad Earth 10:30			1	Movies and Snacks for Kids:
11:00			Donna the Buffalo		8:45-10:30 Movie Title TBA
11:30					
12:00	At midnight head over		Good night.		
12:30	to the Dance Pavilions & end the night by dancing		Sleep tight.		
l:00	to Donna the Buffalo!				

## GREY FOX SCHEDULE • SATURDAY • JULY 17 • 2010

	MAIN STAGE	MASTERS STAGE	DANCE PAVILION	GRASS ROOTS	FAMILY STAGE
11:00	Presented by THE EVENT CO, BEARD, COLLINGS, EASTMAN, MARTIN & STELLING	Presented by INTELLITOUCH & D'ADDARIO	Presented by SUGAR HILL, KAYEM & RHYTHM & ROOTS	Presented by MUSIQUIP & VERIZON WIRELESS	Presented by PENMAR INDUSTRIES
11:30	Rockin Acoustic Circus:	Dauldon College of Music	YOGA: Lucy Weberling		Moot Point Jugglers: 8:30
	I I:00	Berklee College of Music Workshop & Showcase:	w/ music by Lotus Blossom Special: 10:00	Dobro 102 w/	Yoga with Helen (bring a towel or mat): 8:45
I 2:00 I 2:30	The Special Consensus: 12:00	l 1:00 Guitar: Bryan Sutton 12:00	Clogging: Beyond the Basics w/ John Kirk & Trish Miller: 11:00	Pete Reichwein & Alex Sens: 12:00	Crafts 'n Jewelry Making: 9:30
1:00		Our Favorite Songs:	Squares/Circles/Contras:	Harmony 102 w/ Jeff Horton &	Ventriloquist Steve - Charney & Harry: 10:30 -
1:30	Dry Branch Fire Squad: I:00	Eric & Leigh Gibson: 1:00	John Kirk, Trish Miller & Fiddlestyx: 12:00-1:30	Mary Maguire: 1:00	Balloons & Juggling with Tom Lilly: 11:15
2:00	Sarah Jarosz:	Bass Lines: Bub, Barber, Kowalski & Hollender	12.00-1.50	Banjo 102 w/	American Family
2:30	2:00	2:00	Rockin Acoustic Circus:	Bill Keith: 2:00	Jamboree Band 12:00
3:00	The Wilders: 3:00	– Professors of Bluegrass: - 3:00	2:00-3:30	Mandolin 102 w/ Ron Thomason:	Creative Dance w/ Stephanie Anderson 12:45
3:30	5.00	5.00		3:00	Magic Show w/Tom Lilly
4:00	The Greencards: 4:00	The Special Consensus: 4:00	Della Mae: 4:00-5:30	Stand Up Bass 102 w/ Mike Bub: 4:00	& Beowulf the Wonder Bunny: 1:30
4:30		West Virginia in Song:			Gary the Silent Clown & His Clownees: 2:15
5:00	-	Tim O'Brien & Kathy Mattea: 5:00	-	Fiddle 102:Twin Fiddles & Harmony w/ Andrew & Noah VanNostrand: 5:00	Astrograss Bluegrass Band for Kids: 3:15
5:30	The Gibson Brothers: 5:30	5.00		Guitar 102 w/	Rainbow Family: Songs
6:00	-	Just Sam Bush & His Mandolin:	Lustre Kings: 6:00-8:00	Tony Watt: 6:00	from Around the World: 4:00
6:30		6:00			M:usic is Fun w/ Mr. Rowland: 4:45
7:00	Kathy Mattea Band: 7:00		-	Note: All sessions at the	Fiddlin' & Singin' w/
7:30				Grass Roots Learning Tent are hands-on.	Lew Gelfond: 5:30
		GREY FOX		Bring your instruments/voices	Rusty Doves: 6:15
8:00	Tim O'Brien Band:	SHOWCASE CAFÉ:		and join right in! We specialize in	DINNER BREAK
8:30	8:30	Berklee Roots	Blue Sky Mission Club: 8:30-10:30	being user-friendly!	'til 8:45
9:00	_	Music Show	-	Bring something	M · · · · · ·
9:30	Collings, Stelling & Beard Raffle Drawings:	7PM		to sit on.	Movies and Snacks for Kids:
10:00	<i>11:25</i> Sam Bush Band:	Joe Sings Joe			8:45-10:30
10:30	10:00-12:00	8PM			Movie Title TBA
11:00			The Great Grey Fox		
11:30			Throwdown! The Wilders & Friends:		
12:00	Don't forget to head		11:00-1:00		
12:30	over to the Dance Tent for a Wilder Country				
12.30	Throwdown		Sweet dreams!		

## GREY FOX SCHEDULE • SUNDAY • JULY 18 • 2010

	MAIN STAGE	MASTE <i>RS</i> STAGE	DANCE PAVILION	GRASS ROOTS	FAMILY STAGE
	Presented by THE EVENT CO, BEARD, COLLINGS, EASTMAN, MARTIN & STELLING	Presented by INTELLITOUCH & D'ADDARIO	Presented by SUGAR HILL, KAYEM & RHYTHM & ROOTS	Presented by MUSIQUIP & VERIZON WIRELESS	Presented by PENMAR INDUSTRIES
9:30		GROUP PHOTO OPS: Staff photo: 9:30 am sharp	YOGA CLASS Stretch Your Mind,		Instrument-making workshop with Diane Kordas:
10:00		International Visitors: 10:00 am	Body and Spirit with Certified Instructor,		9:30
10:30	Sunday Morning Gospel Dry Branch Fire Squad:	If you're from outside the U.S., please come!	Lucy Weberling 10-11:00		Sing Along with ''Stone Soup Family Edition''-
11:00	10:30		Accompanied by "Lotus Blossom Special"		Joe, Suzanne & Friends: 10:30
11:30	Professors of Bluegrass: 11:30				
l 2:00				The Grass Roots Learning Tent is open all	See you next year! Learn lots!
12:30	The Special Consensus: 12:30			day for sheltered jams.	Do good things! Be kind! Have fun!
1:00	Martin, Eastman & Deering Raffle Drawings: 1:30				
1:30	Scholarship Presentation: I :40			-	Did you meet Waffles the Clown in his
2:00	Grey Fox Bluegrass Academy for Kids: 2:00				many disguises? He's the giggle factory of Grey Fox!
2:30	Raffle Drawings: Car Corral, Thirsty Lizards & Basket Of Bluegrass Drawings: 2:25				
3:00	Dry Branch Fire Squad Farewell: 2:30				
	So long. Safe travels. Be well. Mark your calendar for next year	CAMPERS: Please get packed up and wave good-bye to the Walsh Farm by 7:00 pm tonight. Thank you for your cooperation. See you next year!		Love roots music? Love to dance? Wondering where to go this Labor Day Weekend?	
	Mark your calendar! GREY FOX BLUEGRASS FESTIVAL JULY 14-17, 2011 We want to hear from you about this year's show! TAKE THE GREY FOX SURVEY! Click on the survey link at WWW.GREYFOXBLUEGRASS.COM And let us know what you liked, what needs improving, and who you'd like to see next year.			We've got the answer! Our sister fest! <b>Rhythm&amp;Roots</b> <b>at Ninigret</b> <b>Sept 3-4-5, 2010</b> <b>in Charlestown, RI</b> See our ad for tix, info, artists, etc. It's an all-star lineup The perfect way to end the summer! <b>Tickets &amp; Info:</b> <b>888-855-6940</b> www.RhythmAndRoots.com	